
LEGUME

I.D.: 86755860

Data
publicarii 08.09.23

Coduri CPV 15300000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.282,50 RON - 2.282,50 RON

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X10=100 BANANE 50X7,50=375 CARTOFI 200X4=800 CEAPA 20X5=100 LAMAI
5X11=55 FASOLE USCATA 10X12=120 MORCOVI 10X5,50=55 USTUROI 5X17=85 VARZA
MURATA 25X8=200 MERE 50X5=250 TELINA 5X8,50=42,50 PASTARNAC 5X9=45 PATRUNJEL
RADACINA 5X11=55
